
 

 

 
 

Schedule for Class XII Viva-Voce (2020-21) 
 

Date Day Subject 

17.02.2021 Wednesday English I 

18.02.2021 Thursday English II 

19.02.2021 Friday Economics 

20.02.2021 Saturday Maths/History 

22.02.2021 Monday Hindi 

23.02.2021 Tuesday Accounts 

24.02.2021 Wednesday Psychology  

25.02.2021 Thursday Commerce 

01.03.2021 Monday Physical Education 

02.03.2021 Tuesday Physical Education 

 


